Smith,1966   DMX-1000 Programming Manual ,1979   8008 and 8080 PL, M T.M.
Programming Manual Intel Corporation. Santa Clara, Calif..,1975   1301 Programming Manual International
Computers and Tabulators, ltd,1961   Z800 Assembly Language Programming Manual ,1977   Programming
Manual for the Plessey BR 3100[three Thousand One Hundred] Contour Control ,1970   DATAmatic 1000 Automatic
Programming Manual ,1957   Titan Autocode Programming Manual David William Barron,1967   Z8000 PLZIASM
Assembly Language Programming Manual Zilog,1930   503 Technical Manual ,1985   System 300 programming ,1968

[...]

for Friden Flexowriter® Automatic Writing Machine ,1963   Introduction to System 4 Programming (commercial)
International computers Limited. Education and Training Division,1965   Training Manual, 1700 Programming
Education Services Department,Southern Region Training Staff,1967   F six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming
reference manual ,1977   600 Series Reference Manual with Programming Wang Laboratories, Inc,1972

Doosan 400 Programming Manual Introduction
Doosan 400 Programming Manual Offers over 60,000 free eBooks, including many classics that are in the public domain.